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Women / 2 / 8 years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Bushur311
Effingham

9.750 8.750 9.0009.200 36.700
1 4 3 5T 1 

1 

Madeline Fennell297
Oly Mid Rivers

9.300 8.600 9.2009.450 36.550
4 6T 1 1T 2 

2 

Nora Cekandar314
Effingham

9.500 8.650 9.0509.300 36.500
2 5 2 4 3 

3 

Greyson Decker295
Oly Mid Rivers

9.000 9.250 9.0009.150 36.400
6T 1 4 6T 4 

4 

AnnMarie Zhou243
All American

9.000 9.200 9.2008.600 36.000
7T 2 8 2T 5 

5 

Emery Spicer312
Effingham

9.450 8.300 9.2008.900 35.850
3 10 6 3T 6 

6 

Ryan Levin315
Effingham

9.150 9.000 8.8508.500 35.500
5 3 10 8 7 

7 

Scarlett Angel313
Effingham

8.750 8.600 9.0008.550 34.900
10T 7T 9 7T 8 

8 

Yuan Cheng115
Oly Chesterfield

8.900 8.350 8.5008.650 34.400
8T 9 7 10 9 

9 

Payton Scarfino299
Oly Mid Rivers

8.750 8.100 8.3509.000 34.200
11T 11T 5 11 10 

10 

Carrigan Frederick116
Oly Chesterfield

8.900 8.400 8.1008.300 33.700
9T 8 12 12 11 

11 

London Lasswell262
Springfield YMCA

7.750 8.100 8.8008.450 33.100
12 12T 11 9 12 

12 
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